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-- 15¢ Trofeo Natale Nappi --
-- Memorial Marco Casillo --
-- Santamaria Challenge --
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15° Trofeo Nappi + Memorial Casillo

- E1 2000 + TCR

Garal

Gara (6 Giri)

SARNO - AUTO 1,900 km
21/11/2021 08:10

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm
(76) DI MARE Sabatino - M/U25 -
1 8:29:32.405 1:06.251 52.042 14.209
2 8:30:36.440 1:04.035 49.861 14.174
3 8:31:40.054 49.429 14.185
4 8:32:43.987 1:03.933 49.606 14.327
5 8:33:47.730 1:03.743 49.526 14.217
6 8:34:52.895 1:05.165 50.632 14.533
(79) BETTERA Enrico
1 8:29:26.620 1:06.785 51.847 14.938
2 8:30:30.608 03.988 49.830 14.158
3 8:31:34.678 1:04.070 49.636 14.434
4 8:32:38.799 1:04.121 49.714 14.407
5 8:33:43.274 1:04.475 49.899 14.576
6 8:34:47.715 1:04.441 49.851 14.590
(80) TAGLIENTE Giovanni - U25 -
1 8:29:41.755 1:10.346 55.484 14.862
2 8:30:47.792 1:06.037 51.747 14.290
3 8:31:52.454 50.629 14.033
4 8:32:57.176 1:04.722 50.633 14.089
5 8:34:02.170 1:04.994 50.831 14.163
6 8:35:07.013 1:04.843 50.573 14.270
(69) PARRINO Rosario
1 8:29:46.038 1:09.292 54.856 14.436
2 8:30:53.305 1:07.267 52.947 14.320
3 8:32:00.888 1:07.583 53.194 14.389
4 8:33:08.040 1:07.152 52.827 14.325
5 8:34:14.676 1:06.636 52.327 14.309
6 8:35:21.665 1:06.989 52.407 14.582
(117) CASILLO Giuseppe - M -
1 8:29:51.559 1:10.955 55.736 15.219
2 8:31:02.007 1:10.448 55.883 14.565
3 8:32:12.835 1:10.828 55.287 15.541
4 8:33:22.745 1:09.910 54.829 15.081
5 8:34:30.719 1:07.974 53.262 14.712
6 8:35:38.057 1:07.338 52.929 14.409
(86) CIOFF! Luigi
1 8:29:56.790 1:11.790 56.309 15.481
2 8:31:08.972 1:12.182 57.247 14.935
3 8:32:20.938 1:11.966 57.319 14.647
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